
MnGeo Statewide Geospatial Advisory Council Meeting 
Wednesday, November 28, 2012 
Blazing Star Conference Room  

Ground Floor Centennial Office Building 
658 Cedar Street 

St. Paul, MN  55155 
1:00 to 4:00 PM 

 
Agenda 

 
1. Call to Order, Welcome & Introductions  5 Min - 1:00 
2. September 5, 2012 Meeting Minutes                  5 Min - 1:05 
3. Update on Esri Master Purchase Agreement   10 Min - 1:10 
4. Brief Committee & Workgroup Reports 45 Min - 1:20 
5. Discussion: Committee/Workgroup Formation, Governance, Operation,  

    Support, Expectations, Charter & Work Plan 45 Min – 2:05 
6. Break  15 Min - 2:50 
7. MnGeo Project & Services Priorities Survey Results & Direction 25 Min – 3:05 
8. Hot Topics:  Location Privacy – Steve Swazee  15 Min - 3:30 
9. Other Business 15 Min - 3:45 
10. 2013 Meetings: February 27 & May 29 
11. Adjourn   

 

http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/councils/statewide/SWGAC_minutes_2012Sept5.pdf�
http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/committee/Committee_Workgroup_Reports_Nov2012.pdf�
http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/councils/stategovt/committee_workgroup_structure_rev11-15-2012.pdf�

